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LIKE SO MANY OF THE BEST STORIES,
HEVI-Shot’s started with a challenge. Some
might have called it a problem, but not the
engineers between our walls in Sweet Home,
Oregon. When an alternative to lead was
necessary, and subsequent steel loads fell
short on performance, they were the ones :
who had the vision, knowledge and drive to !
see something more and turn it into reality.
Through their hard work, they not only
created products that were better than steel—
they gave birth to pellets and shotshells that
were more effective than lead. In the many
years that have followed, that spark of
innovation has led to even more advance-
ments in non-lead pellet technology here at
HEVI-Shot®, and I’'m proud to say that
momentum runs strong today. Our exclusive
technologies take many forms in shotshells
for everything from waterfowl and upland
birds to turkeys and predators, but they all
share a common result: more effective shot
on target with greater range and results.
Change in our industry and broader world
is a constant, but the HEVI-Shot you've
come to rely upon to be a more effective
hunter is here for you—and always will be.
What’s more, our new parinerships and
resources have positioned us for even more
advancement in the future, and you'll see
that reflected in the new products in this
year’s catalog. | want to personally thank
you for insisting on better performance,

for your dedication to hunting, and most

of all, for shooting HEVI-Shot.

JASON
VANDERBRINK

PRESIDENT
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WATERFOWL 3-10 We are excited
TURKEY 11-16 to now be
UPLAND 17-20 offering direct

PREDATOR 21-22 online sales.

HEVI-SHOT PRODUCTS ARE NONTOXIC




I’'m very conscious of my
paitern density and that
is why | shoot HEVI-XII",
It allows you to shoot
shot three times small-

er than you would with
steel while still having
more knock down power.
Smaller shot means a lot
more pellets on target and
a pattern they can’t fly
through. Outside of TSS,
HEVI-XII is the most lethal

waterfowl load on the
market, hands down!

TONY VANDEMORE
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THE ORIGIMNAL HEVI-SHOT* 13 DENSITY TUNGSTEN

NONTOX
SHOTS:

LEGENDARY PERFDRMMNCE

A HEVI-XII. The original 12 density tungsten pellet that HEVI-Shot pioneered over 20 years ago. With the
it increased density, you can drop down three shot sizes of steel for the same lethality. By dropping down
three shot sizes, you have over 28% more deadly pellets in the air. The result2 More kills, fewer cripples,
better stories. Pack HEVI-XIl in and walk out carrying extra weight. In 2023 we are expanding our current
line up to offer heavier payloads in 12 and 20 gauge.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU

12 3 2 11/8 1500 HS51302

12 3 6 11/8 1500 HS51306 12 3 2 1 3/8 1400 HS51202

12 3 4 11/4 1450 HS53304 12 3 4 1 3/8 1400 HS51204
| 12 3 6 11/4 1450 HS53306 12 3 6 1 3/8 1400 HS51206
| 20 3 6 11/4 1350 HS53206 12 2 3/4 4 1 1/8 1450 HS51314
! 28 3 4 1 1350 HS53284 12 2 3/4 6 1 1/8 1450 HS51316
i 28 3 6 1 1350 HS53286 20 3 4 1 1/4 1350 HS53204

SHOT DENSITY: 12 G/CC

IN SWEET HOME

OREGON

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY TUNGSTEN PELLETS
Dependable ignition. 100% nontoxic
Clean burning propellant. tungsten pellets




HEVI-Bismuth™. 22% more dense than steel, delivering 44% more downrange energy. Bismuth is more malleable that
other nontoxic offerings, so it's safe to use in a new shotgun and that classic your grandfather taught you to shoot with.
Hunters can drop down one shot size for the same performance they had from steel. For 2023 we are excited to
announce the addition of 28 gauge 3” to the HEVI-Bismuth line up.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD
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FPS
1350
1350
1350
1450
1450
1450
1450
1500
1500
1500
1450
1450
1450
1350

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY

SKU
HS15501
HS15502
HS15504
HS14001
HS14002
HS14004
HS14006
HS14501
HS14502
HS14504
HS14702
HS14704
HS14706
HS16702

SHOT DENSITY: 9.6 G/CC

Dependable ignition.
Clean burning propellant.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD

16 2 3/4
16 2 3/4
20 3
20 3
20 3
28 2 3/4
28 2 3/4
410 3
410 3
28 3
28 3
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BISMUTH PELLETS
100% nontoxic
bismuth pellets

Y

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
7/8
7/8

FPS SKU

1350 HS16704
1350 HS16706
1400 HS17002
1400 HS17004
1400 HS17006
1350 HS18704
1350 HS18706

9/16 1300 HS19004
9/16 1300 HS19006

1
1

1350 HS18434
1350 HS18436
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ALLOYED & CAST

IN SWEET HOME

OREGON




NEW for 2023! HEVI-Shot® is very excited to announce the next evolution of our HEVI-Metal® line
up: HEVI-Metal Xtreme™ ! Using our Pattern Density Technology™, we layered 30% original HEVI-Shot
12 G/CC tungsten over 70% precision steel pellets. That leading layer of 12 density tungsten hits 53%
harder than the steel layer! We didn’t stop there. HEVI-Metal Xtreme uses the FLITECONTROL FLEX®
WAD! This rear braking wad is designed to improve pattern density, consistency, and can be used with
any steel rated choke (ported or non-ported alike). You owe it to yourself to give it a shot.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU

12 3 4&1 11/4 1450 HS38122
12 3 6 & 3 11/4 1450 HS38126
20 3 4&1 11/16 1350 HS39202
20 3 6&3 11/16 1350 HS39206

FEATURING FLITECONTROL FLEX® WAD.

SHOT DENSITY: TUNGSTEN 12 G/CC LAYERED OVER STEEL 7.8 G/CC

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY FLITECONTROL STEEL PELLETS TUNGSTEN PELLETS
Hotter primer. FLEX® WAD 70% precision 30% HEVI-Shot®
Clean burning propellant. steel pellets. Tungsten pellets
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HEVI-Metal® Longer Range. Improves downrange knockdown power by 16%, with higher density bismuth

alloy pellets (30%) layered over corrosion-resistant steel shot. Tighter patterns, longer range, clean kills. |

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU
10 3 1/2 2 1 3/4 1350 HS37502 12 31/2 2 11/2 1500 HS38502 !
10 3 1/2 4 1 3/4 1350 HS37504 12 3 1/2 3 1 1/2 1500 HS38503 |
10 3 1/2 BBB 1 3/4 1350 HS37508 12 3 1/2 4 1 1/2 1500 HS38504
10 3 1/2 BB 1 3/4 1350 HS37588 12 3 1/2 BBB 11/2 1500 HS38508
12 3 2 11/4 1500 HS38002 12 3 1/2 BB 11/2 1500 HS38588
12 3 3 11/4 1500 HS38003 12 2 3/4 2 11/8 1500 HS38702
12 3 4 11/4 1500 HS38004 12 2 3/4 4 1 1/8 1500 HS38704
12 3 6 11/4 1500 HS38006 20 3 2 1 1350 HS39002
12 3 BBB 1 1/4 1500 HS38008 20 3 3 1 1350 HS39003
12 3 11/4 1500 HS38088 20 3 4 1 1350 HS39004

SHOT DENSITY: BISMUTH 9.6 G/CC LAYERED OVER STEEL 7.8 G/CC

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY STEEL PELLETS BISMUTH PELLETS
Hotter primer. 70% Precision 30% of our foundry’s high density (9.64 G/CC)

Clean burning propellant. steel pellets. pellets with 39% more range & lethality over steel.




GAUGE
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3 1/2
3 1/2
3 1/2

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY

Hotter primer.

Clean burning propellant.

SHOT SIZE
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STEEL PELLETS

Precision

steel pellets.

LOAD
11/4
11/4
11/4
1
1

11/2
11/2
11/2

15% of our foundry’s high density Bismuth
pellets with 39% range advantage over steel.

FPS
1500
1500
1500
1350
1350

1500
1500
1500
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HEVI-Hammer®. Meticulously layered bismuth (15%) over steel gives you more range with added
density, tighter patterns, and improved shot strings. Now available in a new 12 gauge, 3 1/2" load
with 1 1/8 of #2, #4 or BB.

SKU
HS28002
HS28003
HS28004
HS29002
HS29003

HS28302
HS28304
HS28388

SHOT DENSITY: BISMUTH 9.6 G/CC LAYERED OVER STEEL 7.8 G/CC

BISMUTH PELLETS




GAUGE LENGTH

HEVI-Steel® & HEVI-Teal. Whether they’re coming in on a string or fast, low and from all directions,
every half-heartbeat counts. Precision steel at higher velocities for increased knockdown power,

with harder hits, fewer cripples, and more Limits.
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1/4
1/4
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FPS
1350
1350
1350
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1550
1550

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY

SKU
HS61002
HS61003
HS61088
HS61221
HS61222
HS61223
HS61224
HS60001
HS60002
HS60003
HS60004
HS60088
HS60888
HS65001
HS65002

SHOT DENSITY: 7.8 G/CC

Dependable ignition.
Clean burning propellant.

HEVI-STEEL
GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD
12 31/2 3 13/8
12 31/2 4 13/8
12 31/2 BB 1.3/8
12 31/2 BBB 1 3/8
20 3 1 7/8
20 3 2 7/8
20 3 3 7/8
28 2 3/4 a 5/8
HEVI-TEAL
GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD
12 2 3/4 6 11/8
12 3 6 11/4
20 3 6 7/8

STEEL PELLETS
Precision steel pellets.

FPS
1550
1550
1550
1550
1400
1400
1400
1350

FPS
1500
1500
1400

SKU

-HS65003

HS65004
HS65088
HS65888
HS62001
HS62002
HS62003
HS62804

SKU
HS61226
HS60006

HS62006




The biggest mistake | see as

a turkey hunter is a lack of
patience. If that tom shuts down
mid-morning and you feel like
leaving for the day, give it an-
other hour. More times than not,
by the time you reach the truck
you’ll hear him gobble right
where you were just sitting.
There’s no worse feeling! Stick it
out and shoot Magnum Blend!

BEAU BROOKS
Higdon Outdoors TV







WILD TURKEY CORDON BLEU

This recipe is a take on the age-old classic stuffed with prosciutto and cheese. My mom used to
make this dish and I loved it. | decided to add a rich Dijon cream sauce you’ll adore!

1 wild turkey breast
6 pieces prosciutto
4 slices Swiss cheese
. 8 ounces brie, cut into slices
1/2 teaspoon salt
| 1/4 teaspoon black pepper

| 1 teaspoon smoked paprika

SAUCE

2 tablespoons of butter
1.5 tablespoons flour
2 cups milk
2 tablespoons Dijon
mustard
1 teaspoon garlic powder
1/3 cup parmesan cheese

INGREDIENTS

JENN DANELLA
She was introduced to
hunting at a young age
by her father—and she
still remembers their first

1 teaspoon garlic powder
1/2 cup flour

1-2 eggs, beaten

1 cup ltalian panko breadcrumbs Fishing irip. Dhe e¥entz

1/4 cup parmesan chessé ally started hunting on

S R her own and with friends
pray cooking oil e
in high school, and soon
after, hunting, fishing,
and cooking became her

cooxaoox7

full-time passions.

RECIPE DIRECTIONS
* Preheat oven o 350° F
* Butterfly the breast, cover with plastic wrap and pound to an even V4" thickness

* Season with salt, black pepper, smoked paprika and garlic powder. Layer prosciutto evenly over breast
meat. Place Swiss & Brie cheese down on center of breast and roll tightly. Pin roll together with toothpicks.
* Prepare three shallow dishes for coating. The first will contain flour. The second will contain egg wash.

The last will is for the mix of Panko and Parmesan cheese. Roll breast into each dish in order.
* Place in baking dish and coat with cooking oil spray. Cook until coating is golden brown and
internal temperature reaches 160° on thermometer—about 45 minutes. Larger birds may take longer.
* While meat is cooking, prepare the sauce. In medium saucepan melt butter over medium-high heat.

Stir in flour and whisk until it turns into a thick, golden roux. Slowly add milk, keeping sauce at a simmer. :
TARGET & BARNES & NOBLE

Stir in Dijon, garlic powder and Parmesan cheese. Reduce heat fo low. Stir often.
* Let meat rest for 10 minutes. Remove toothpicks before slicing.
* Yields 5-7 servings

AVAILABLE AT:
AMAZON, WALMART,

jenndanella.com.




HEVI-18°. Ultra-dense HEVI-18 TSS Turkey provides best-in-class performance. HEVI-18 is the go-to
shotshell with high density pellets and long-range lethality thanks to the extraordinary friction-reducing,
sealed-in-the-shell spherical buffer. HEVI-18 is also heavy on speed and energy while putting more
pellets on target. Drop three pellet sizes with HEVI-18 for the same lethality as lead. All in all, the
shotshell for everyone who gets fired up to put big Tom’s down. For 2023 we are excited to announce

the addition of 28 gauge, 3” to the HEVI-18 lineup.

GAUGE
12

LENGTH

3
3
31/2
3 1/2

SHOT SIZE

2
2
21/4
21/4
11/2
11/2
13/16
13/16

11/4
11/4
11/4
11/4
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SHOT DENSITY: 18 G/CC

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY

Dependable ignition.

Clean burning propellant.

TSS PELLETS
18 Density Tungsten

Super Shot pellefs (TSS).

LOAD

FPS
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1090
1090

1090
1200
1200
1200

SKU
HS4007
HS4009
HS4507
HS4509
HS7007
HS7009
HS1007
HS1009

HS4109
HS7109
HS7287
HS7289

BUFFER AND SEALANT
Spherical buffer and sealant.




12 DENSITY HIGH PERFORMANCE TUNGSTEN
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Magnum Blend®. Featuring three blended shot sizes of unrivaled HEVI-Shot® HEAVIER THAN LEAD®
pellets with an impressive 437 pellets in a 12 gauge, 3” shell, Magnum Blend is ounce-for-ounce and
dollar-for-dollar the most lethal turkey shell there is. Period. For 2023 we are excited to announce the

addition of 28 gauge, 3" to the Magnum Blend lineup.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOTSIZE LOAD
10 31/2 5,6,7 2 3/8
12 3 5,6,7 2
12 31/2 5,6,7 2 1/4
20 3 5,6,7 11/4
28 3 5,6,7 1

>
ALLOYED & CAST SHOT DENSITY: 12 G/CC

IN SWEET HOME
OREGON

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY TUNGSTEN PELLETS
Dependable ignition. 12 Density HEVI-Shot®
Clean burning propellant. Tungsten pellets

FPS
1200
1200
1200
1200

1300

SKU
HS13567
HS41255
HS41205

HS567

HS28567




HEVI-Metal® Turkey. Using the same Pattern Density™ layer technology as HEVI-Metal® Longer Range,

HEVI-Metal Turkey has a layer of #5 bismuth shot over a layer of #4 steel. This is a big-time performance

nontoxic shell available to hunters af a standard lead shotshell price.

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU
12 3 1/2 4,5 11/2 1450 HS33345
12 3 4,5 11/2 1450 HS30045
20 3 4,5 1 1250 HS32045

BISMUTH 9.6 G/CC LAYERED OVER STEEL 7.8 G/CC

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY STEEL PELLETS BISMUTH PELLETS
Hotter primer. Precision 30% of our foundry’s high density
Clean burning propellant. steel pellets. (9.64 G/CC) pellets with 39% more
range & lethality over steel.




“TRUST YOUR DOG”
“When hunting upland
birds, hunt into the wind
whenever possible and let
your dog do his job and
work the cover. Trust your
dog, and his nose!”

RANDY LACK

Co-Host & Upland Specialist,
“ American Birdhunter”

TV Series
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HEVI-Bismuth™. When you're hunting hard-flushing, fast-flying upland birds, the right shotshell can
give you the advantage you need. HEVI-Bismuth Upland shells are 22% denser than steel to deliver
ik more pellets on target and maximum knockdown power at an affordable price. And they’re safe for
most older fixed choke and classic shotguns. For 2023 we have expanded the HEVI-Bismuth lineup to
include 28 gauge & 410, 3" along with 16, 28 gauge & 410, 2 3/4" options.

It GAUGE LENGTH SHOTSIZE LOAD FPS SKU
| 12 2 3/4 5 11/4 1400 HS14715
20 2 3/4 5 1 1300 HS17715

12 2 3/4 3 11/4 1400 HS14713

; 16 2 3/4 5 11/8 1325 HS16715
i 16 2 3/4 3 11/8 1325 HS16713
' 20 2 3/4 3 1 1300 HS17713
28 2 3/4 5 3/4 1300 HS18715

28 2 3/4 3 3/4 1300 HS18713

28 3 3 1 1325 HS18735

; 28 3 3 1 1325 HS18733
| 410 3 5 9/16 1300 HS19715

';__
ALLOYED & CAST SHOT DENSITY: 9.6 G/CC

IN SWEET HOME
oREGoN

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY BISMUTH PELLETS
Dependable ignition. 100% nontoxic bismuth pellets
Clean burning propellant.




HEVI-Hammer® Upland & Dove. Bird fields are where nontoxic HEVI-Hammer performs at its peak.
The density of bismuth pellets provides tighter patterns, faster speeds, and 50% more knockdown
power. With HEVI-Hammer, hunters can shoot one shot size smaller than steel to get the same lethality.
Loads for large, medium, and smaller birds are available. For 2023 we are excited about the addition
of 12 & 20 gauage, 2 3/4" to the product lineups.

HEVI-HAMMER UPLAND

~ GAUGE LENGTH SHOTSIZE LOAD  FPS SKU
12 guss 3 13/8 1350 HS29113
12 3 5 11/8 1350 HS29125
20 3 3 1 1325 HS29213
20 3 5 7/8 1325 HS29225
12 2 3/4 3 11/4 1350 HS29103
12 2 3/4 5 11/4 1350 HS29105
20 2 3/4 3 7/8 1325 HS29203
20 2 3/4 5 7/8 1325 HS29205
HEVI-HAMMER DOVE

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKU
12 2 3/4 7 1 1350 HS29138
20 2 3/4 7 3/4 1325 HS29238

SHOT DENSITY: BISMUTH 9.6 G/GC LAYERED OVER STEEL 7.8 G/CC -

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY  STEEL PELLETS BISMUTH PELLETS

Hotter primer. Corrosion resistant  15% of our foundry’s high density Bismuth
Clean burning propellant. steel pellets. pellets with 39% range advantage over steel.




SELECTING THE CALL
LOCATION:

Look for coyote activity
& food sources. Around
cattle, hay fields, etc.
Transition areas can

be very productive for
harvesting. Find the
highest ground possible
in the area. No high
ground, find an area
with good shooting
lanes for success.

SEAN TUTTLE




HiGH PERFoRMANCE FRANGIBLE "
. GIBLE TUNGSTEN
12 DENSITY NoNToxic

DEAD COYOTE!®. Coyotes-are tough to hunt. If you think-you’ve done everything right, they’ll find a
way to prove you wrong. But when you get one to come into range, you want a high-density shotshell
for the occasion. For a quick, clean kill go with Dead Coyote!. More downrange energy than any other
predator shell. Frangible HEVI-Shot® T and 00B pellets will put more pellets on target. And it's deadly
up to 70 yards. Coyotes might sing, but you'll be making the hits. i

GAUGE LENGTH SHOT SIZE LOAD FPS SKUO '
12 3” ooB 1 3/8 1350 HS42213 -
12 o ) T 11/2 1300 HS43030 : | 3
12 3 1/2 T 1 5/8 1350 HS43035
iF-s
SHOT DENSITY: 12 G/CC . o A

ALL SEASON RELIABILITY TUNGSTEN PELLETS BUFFER & SEALANT
Dependable ignition. Frangible 12 Density Spherical buffer
Clean burning propellant. Tungsten pellets. and sealant.




GET CONNECTED AND STAY CONNECTED with us to learn about what's going on at
HEVI-Shot®. You'll get news about products and the HEVI-Shot team, and you'll always
see great photography from the field. We look forward to connecting with you, too.
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HEVISHOTAMMO HEVISHOTAMMO HEVISHOTAMMO  HEVISHOT

Sign up for our newsletter at www.hevishot.com




